
Lampi estivi 2013 12° serata 
Modena, 25/07/2013 
 

 
Classifica al turno 10 
 

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                    | Rtg  PRtg F ed |   Buc1    BucT      
--------------------------------------------------- -------------------- 
  1  8.0   9 C1N LAPENNA Michelangelo | 1868 2175  MO |   56.50  
  2  7.5   5 CCM BENINCASA Marco      | 2041 2048  MO |   56.00  
  3  7.0   4 BCM FRIGIERI Fabrizio    | 2062 2028  MO |   53.50  
  4  6.5   1 BFM FRANCHINI Gabriele   | 2189 1936  MO |   56.50  
  5  6.5  12 DCM MARINELLI Gian Marco | 1784 1964  MO |   56.00  
  6  6.0   2  CM TIMPANI Nicola       | 2101 1953  MO |   56.50  
  7  6.0  10 D3N STORCHI Enrico       | 1854 1959  MO |   55.00   60.00  
  8  6.0   7 D1N MERCIARI Moreno      | 1913 1950  MO |   55.00   59.50  
  9  6.0   6 CCM SFERA Mattia         | 1982 1870  MO |   52.00  
 10  6.0  18 E1N VERRELLI Adriano     | 1680 1782  MO |   49.00  
 11  6.0   8 D1N FORONI Francesco     | 1881 1848  MN |   48.50  
 12  5.5   3 CCM VINCENZI Marco       | 2072 1899  MO |   57.50  
 13  5.5  11 D1N ALBINELLI Alberto    | 1808 1872  MN |   54.00  
 14  5.5  15 E2N BALLISTA Massimilian | 1713 1765  MO |   50.00  
 15  5.0  17 D2N SARTI Paolo          | 1682 1744  MO |   50.00   54.00  
 16  5.0  20 F3N PAVESI Paolo         | 1575 1683  MO |   50.00   53.00  
 17  5.0  14  1N ROSSI Alfo           | 1721 1559  MO |   43.50   46.00  
 18  5.0  25  NC FIORE Antonio        | 1440 1660  MO |   43.50   45.50  
 19  5.0  27  NC BIACCHI Alessandro   | 1428 1628  MO |   41.50  
 20  4.5  13 ECM GAROFALO Sergio      | 1760 1567  MO |   40.50  
 21  4.5  19 E1N TAMASSIA Gabriele    | 1667 1571  MN |   39.50  
 22  4.5  22 FNC SOLIME' Marco        | 1506 1583  RE |   39.00  
 23  4.0  24 Fxx ANCESCHI Stefano     | 1494 1576  MO |   47.50  
 24  4.0  26  NC LAMBRUSCHI Daniele   | 1440 1590  MO |   44.50  
 25  4.0  23  3N MALETTI Giulio       | 1500 1542  MO |   38.50  
 26  3.0  29 GNC MANCINI Anna         | 1377 1428  MO |   36.00  
 27  3.0  28 FNC MINELLI Giancarlo    | 1410 1396  MO |   35.50  
 28  2.5  30 GNC ANCESCHI Sara        | 1368 1373  MO |   36.50  
 29  2.0  16  2N TOMEI Francesco      | 1700 1323  MO |   39.00  
 30  1.0  21 F2N DI TRAPANI Luigi     | 1537 1204  MO |   37.00  

 
Tabellone al turno 10 
 

 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10   
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -- 
  1 FRANCHINI Gabriele   2189 BFM  MO  6.5 | +B16  +W8   -B10  +W15  +B26  -W9   +B7   +W4   =B12  -W5     
  2 TIMPANI Nicola       2101  CM  MO  6.0 | +W17  -B9   +W23  +B11  -W3   =B5   +W8   +B7   =B4   -W6     
  3 VINCENZI Marco       2072 CCM  MO  5.5 | +B18  -W10  +B22  +W8   +B2   =W7   -B9   -W12  +W6   -B4     
  4 FRIGIERI Fabrizio    2062 BCM  MO  7.0 | +W19  =B11  +W13  -B9   +W17  +W10  +B12  -B1   =W2   +W3     
  5 BENINCASA Marco      2041 CCM  MO  7.5 | +B20  -W12  +B18  +W6   -B10  =W2   +B11  +B15  +W9   +B1     
  6 SFERA Mattia         1982 CCM  MO  6.0 | +W21  =B13  =W11  -B5   +W25  +B24  +W10  -W9   -B3   +B2     
  7 MERCIARI Moreno      1913 D1N  MO  6.0 | +B22  +W14  +B12  +W10  -B9   =B3   -W1   -W2   =B8   +W1 1   
  8 FORONI Francesco     1881 D1N  MN  6.0 | +W23  -B1   +W27  -B3   =W11  +B17  -B2   +W24  =W7   +B2 0   
  9 LAPENNA Michelangelo 1868 C1N  MO  8.0 | +B24  +W2   =B15  +W4   +W7   +B1   +W3   +B6   -B5   =W1 2   
 10 STORCHI Enrico       1854 D3N  MO  6.0 | +W25  +B3   +W1   -B7   +W5   -B4   -B6   +W18  -B11  +W1 7   
 11 ALBINELLI Alberto    1808 D1N  MN  5.5 | +B26  =W4   =B6   -W2   =B8   +W22  -W5   +B20  +W10  -B7     
 12 MARINELLI Gian Marco 1784 DCM  MO  6.5 | +W27  +B5   -W7   =B17  +W15  +B20  -W4   +B3   =W1   =B9     
 13 GAROFALO Sergio      1760 ECM  MO  4.5 | +B28  =W6   -B4   -W26  -B22  -W18  +B30  -W19  +W21  +B2 9   
 14 ROSSI Alfo           1721  1N  MO  5.0 | +W29  -B7   -W17  -W20  +B30  +B27  -W15  +W28  +B25  -W1 8   
 15 BALLISTA Massimilian 1713 E2N  MO  5.5 | +B30  +W16  =W9   -B1   -B12  +W26  +B14  -W5   -B18  +B2 3   
 16 TOMEI Francesco      1700  2N  MO  2.0 | -W1   -B15  -W25  -B29  +W21  =B28  -W23  =W30  -B27  -B1 9   
 17 SARTI Paolo          1682 D2N  MO  5.0 | -B2   +W24  +B14  =W12  -B4   -W8   +B19  =W25  +W26  -B1 0   
 18 VERRELLI Adriano     1680 E1N  MO  6.0 | -W3   +B25  -W5   +B27  -W20  +B13  +W24  -B10  +W15  +B1 4   
 19 TAMASSIA Gabriele    1667 E1N  MN  4.5 | -B4   -W26  -B24  +B21  +W29  =B25  -W17  +B13  -W20  +W1 6   
 20 PAVESI Paolo         1575 F3N  MO  5.0 | -W5   -B27  +W29  +B14  +B18  -W12  +B26  -W11  +B19  -W8     
 21 DI TRAPANI Luigi     1537 F2N  MO  1.0 | -B6   -W28  -B30  -W19  -B16  +W23  -B29  -W27  -B13  -B2 2   
 22 SOLIME' Marco        1506 FNC  RE  4.5 | -W7   +B29  -W3   =B28  +W13  -B11  -W25  -B23  +B30  +W2 1   
 23 MALETTI Giulio       1500  3N  MO  4.0 | -B8   +W30  -B2   -W24  -W27  -B21  +B16  +W22  +B28  -W1 5   
 24 ANCESCHI Stefano     1494 Fxx  MO  4.0 | -W9   -B17  +W19  +B23  +W28  -W6   -B18  -B8   +W29  -B2 7   
 25 FIORE Antonio        1440  NC  MO  5.0 | -B10  -W18  +B16  +W30  -B6   =W19  +B22  =B17  -W14  +W2 6   
 26 LAMBRUSCHI Daniele   1440  NC  MO  4.0 | -W11  +B19  +W28  +B13  -W1   -B15  -W20  +W29  -B17  -B2 5   
 27 BIACCHI Alessandro   1428  NC  MO  5.0 | -B12  +W20  -B8   -W18  +B23  -W14  -B28  +B21  +W16  +W2 4   
 28 MINELLI Giancarlo    1410 FNC  MO  3.0 | -W13  +B21  -B26  =W22  -B24  =W16  +W27  -B14  -W23  -B3 0   
 29 MANCINI Anna         1377 GNC  MO  3.0 | -B14  -W22  -B20  +W16  -B19  +W30  +W21  -B26  -B24  -W1 3   
 30 ANCESCHI Sara        1368 GNC  MO  2.5 | -W15  -B23  +W21  -B25  -W14  -B29  -W13  =B16  -W22  +W2 8   

 


